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

You pay the SAME AND get your own 
room. Many amenities! 

• Free utilities 
• Free high speed internet 
• Free cable TV in every room 
• Meals 6 days a week 
• Lounge area with big screen TV 
• Pool table 
• Huge party room 
• Weekly house cleaning service 

Co-ed, next door to Knight Library. 
-Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. 

I 683.5880 

Furnished room to rent for immedi- 
ate occupancy in S. Eugene home. 
Share newly remodeled, kitchen, 
bath, living room with 24 yr. old LCC 
female student. Off street parking, 
W/D avail. On bus line. $375 in- 
cludes utils. +internet. First, last 
+$100 cleaning dep. req. Call Dave 
or Mary Joy 343-6468. 

Upstairs room in 5 bdrm house. 
Cute, cozy, friendly atmosphere, 
close to UO, big yard. $250/mo. + 
utils. 686-1408. 

2140 Harris 
3 blk to UO, bus line to LCC. Lots of 
light. Sorry, no smoking, no pets. 
$275 includes kitchen use & utilities. 
Call 688-2060. Bell Real Estate. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Campus 3 Blocks 
Nice restored upstairs 2 bdrm apt in 
1920’s house. Oak floors, cat ok, 
$750 +fee/deposit. 579-1568. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Close to Campus 

2010 Floral Hill: 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
in quiet serene location. Walk to 
Hendricks Park. All appliances plus 
washer & dryer, garage, patio $840 
+ Dep. Avail. NOW! Call Bell Real 
Estate, Inc at 688-2060 for showing. 

238 SUBLETS 
Listen up peeps... 

Female needed to take over lease 
@ University Commons. Smell what 
I'm cookin? Hit me up on my celly 
517-2843 

Share fully furnished 2 bdrm apt, 
across from UO. $315 +1/2 utilities. 
Call 683-2820. 

Clean, Close, Cheap. 
3 blocks from campus. $285/mo. 

Steve 517-9646. 

House mate wanted to share nice, 
comfortable apartment. $300/mo. 
+1/2 utils + small deposit. 338-8295. 
Must be clean!! 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser .com three hour 
fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

BLACK HAWK DOWN (R) 1200 3.15 7:00 10 10 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 12:10 2 30 4.50 7 10 9 30 
ORANGE COUNTY (PG13) 12:20 2.45 5.15 7 30 
940 
THE LORD OF THE RINGS: 
FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 12:30 4 15 8 00 
KATE AND LEOPOLD iPG13) 12 15 3:00 7 15 9:50 
OCEAN'S ELEVEN (PG13) 12:40 4 40 7 20 9 55 
ALI (R) 8:05 
HARRY POTTER (PG) 12:00 3 00 6 45 9 45 
JIMMY NEUTRON G) 1225 2 40 5 00 

BLACK HAWK DOWN 
(R) 12:05 1 40 3:25 4 55 
7 20 815 10:35 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 
12:10 2:45 5:20 7:50 
10:25 
MAJESTIC (PG) 6:50 
10:10 
JIMMY NEUTRON (G) 
12 20 2 35 4 50 
OCEAN'S ELEVEN 
(PG13) 12 25 1 25 3:10 
4 10 6 50 7 20 9:35 9:55 
KATE & LEOPOLD 
(PG13) 12:55 3.50 7:10 

N (except Sal.) 1005 
HLORD OF THE RINGS. 

FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 
M 12:00 1:00 4 00 5:00 
M 6:05 8 00 9:00 10:00 

ORANGE COUNTY 
(PG13) 12 35 2.50 505 
7 45 10:05 
ALI (R) 7 05 10:25 
ROYAL TENENBAUMS 
(R) 12 50 3 35 7 1 0 9.50 
A BEAUTIFUL MIND 
(PG13) 12:30 3 40 7:15 
10:20 
HARRY POTTER (PG) 
12:15 2:00 3 30 7 00 
IMPOSTER (PG13) 
10:30 
MONSTERS INC (G) 
1.30 4:05 
VANILLA SKY (R) 12:10 
3:20 6:55 10:10 
IN THE BEDROOM (R) 
12:15 3 15 7 15 10:20 
I AM SAM (PG13) Sat 
7:30 

BEHIND ENEMY 
LINES (PG13) 1:25 4:05 
6:50 9:30 
BLACK KNIGHT (PG13) 
12:20 2:40 5:00 7:20 
10:10 
OUT COLD (PG13) 
12:40 3:00 5:20 7:35 
1020 
OOMESTIC 
DISTURBANCE (PG13) 
12:15 2:35 5:05 7:40 
10:25 
THIRTEEN GHOSTS 
(R) 12 35 2:55 5.15 7-30 
10:15 

K-PAX (PG13) 1:10 3:55 
6:55 940 
JOE SOMEBODY (PG) 
2:05 4:30 7:00 9:35 
RIDING IN CARS 
WITH BOYS (PG13) 
1:05 4 00 7 10 10:05 
SERENDIPITY (PG13) 
12:25 2:45 4:55 7:25 
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